Foérnamn
Sara
Mubarik
John
Ann-Sofie
Daniel
Olga
Malte
Cecilia
Gustaf
Magnus
Rickard
Lisa
Charlotta
Karl
Maria
Anders
Bilar
Dennis
Ella
Karl-Assar
Linn
Anne
Poiesh
Glenda
Lisa

Boel

Efternamn
Wettergren
Mohamed Abdirahman
Eklof
Garsén
Hedén
Krivtsova
Roos
Barwén
Kock
Olsson
Ahman Persson
Claesson
Tjardahl
Lindberg
Olsson
Bergquist
Kassem
Azad
Berndes
Bagewitz
El Batal
Tomelius
Soudagar
Bjarheden
Stolpe

Pettersson

Parti

Liberalerna

Arbetarepartiet Socialdemokraterna
Moderaterna

Arbetarepartiet Socialdemokraterna
Arbetarepartiet Socialdemokraterna
Arbetarepartiet Socialdemokraterna
Miljopartiet De Grona

Moderaterna

Moderaterna

Sverigedemokraterna
Sverigedemokraterna
Vénsterpartiet

Vansterpartiet

Arbetarepartiet Socialdemokraterna
Arbetarepartiet Socialdemokraterna
Arbetarepartiet Socialdemokraterna
Arbetarepartiet Socialdemokraterna
Liberalerna

Miljopartiet De Grona

Moderaterna

Moderaterna

Moderaterna

Sverigedemokraterna
Sverigedemokraterna
Vansterpartiet

Vansterpartiet

Namnd/styrelse

Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolendmnden
Grundskolendmnden
Grundskolendmnden
Grundskolendmnden
Grundskolendmnden
Grundskolendmnden
Grundskolendmnden
Grundskolendmnden
Grundskolenamnden
Grundskolendmnden

Grundskolenamnden

Uppdragsperiod frén
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01

Uppdragsperiod till
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2024-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2024-12-31
2024-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2024-12-31
2024-12-31
2024-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31

Uppdragstyp| Turordning

Ordférande
Vice ordférande
Andre vice ordférande
Ledamot
Ledamot
Ledamot
Ledamot
Ledamot
Ledamot
Ledamot
Ledamot
Ledamot
Ledamot
Ersattare
Ersattare
Erséttare
Ersattare
Erséttare
Ersattare
Erséttare
Ersattare
Erséttare
Ersattare
Erséttare
Ersattare

Erséattare
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